
Alpine Skiing 

1/4/17 Wed. LMSC  5:30 PM 

1/11/17 Wed. LMSC  5:30 PM 

1/17/17 Tues. Cadillac Invite 9:00 AM 

1/18/17 Wed. LMSC  5:30 PM 

1/23/17 Mon. Grayling Invite 9:00 AM 

1/25/17 Wed. LMSC  5:30 PM 

2/1/17 Wed. LMSC  5:30 PM 

2/3/17 Fri Benzie Invite 10:00AM 

2/8/17 Wed Conf. Finals 2:30 PM 

Freshman Girls Basketball  

11/29/16 Tues Cadillac HS 5:30 PM 

12/6/16 Tues TC West  7:00 PM 

12/8/16 Thurs. Bear Lake HS 5:30 PM 

12/13/16 Tues. Big Rapids  5:30 PM 

12/21/16 Wed. Boyne City HS 5:30 PM 

1/9/17 Mon. St. Francis HS 4:00 PM 

1/13/17 Fri Grayling HS 5:30 PM 

1/18/17 Wed Gaylord HS 7:00 PM 

1/19/17 Thurs Petoskey  5:30 PM 

1/24/17 Tues Big Rapids HS 7:00 PM 

1/26/17 Thurs. Boyne City HS 7:00 PM 

1/30/17 Mon. Cadillac HS  5:30 PM 

2/1/17 Wed. TC Central HS 5:30 PM 

2/6/17 Mon. TC West  5:30 PM 

2/9/17 Thurs. Grayling HS 5:30 PM 

2/13/17 Mon. St. Francis HS 5:30 PM 

2/15/17 Wed. Gaylord HS 5:30 PM 

2/22/17 Wed. TC  Central HS 5:30 PM 

 

JV Girls Basketball 

11/29/16 Tues Cadillac HS 5:30 PM 

12/6/16 Tues TC West  5:30 PM 

12/9/16 Fri Onekama HS 6:00 PM 

12/14/16 Wed Mesick Consolidated 6:00 PM 

1/4/17 Wed. Sutton’s Bay 6:00 PM 

1/6/17 Fri. Frankfort Elberta 6:00 PM 

1/11/17 Wed. Buckley Community 6:00 PM 

1/13/17 Fri. Kingsley Area 6:00 PM 

1/18/17 Wed. Glen Lake Jr/Sr High 6:00 PM 

1/20/17 Fri. Leland Public School 6:00 PM 

1/24/17 Tues. Onekama HS 6:00 PM 

1/26/17 Thurs Mesick Consolidated 6:00 PM 

1/31/17 Tues. Manistee  5:30 PM 

2/2/17 Thurs Sutton's Bay HS 6:00 PM 

2/7/17 Tues Frankfort Elberta 6:00 PM 

2/9/17 Thurs. Buckley Community 6:00 PM 

2/14/17 Tues Kingsley Area 6:00 PM 

2/16/17 Thurs. Glen Lake Jr/Sr High 6:00 PM 

2/21/17 Tues. Leland Public School 6:00 PM 

2/22/17 Wed TC Central HS 5:30 PM 

Wrestling Matches 

12/7/16 Wed. Quad meet 6:00 PM 

12/10/16 Sat. MCC  9:00 AM 

12/15/16 Thurs TC West  6:00 PM 

12/17/16 Sat. Hart HS  10:00 AM 

12/28/16 Wed. TC West HS 9:00 AM 

1/4/17 Wed. Mid Mich Conf. 6:00 PM 

1/7/17 Sat. Escanaba HS 9:00 AM 

1/11/17 Wed. Mid Mich Conf. 6:00 PM 

1/14/17 Sat. V Petoskey HS 9:00 AM 

1/18/17 Wed. Mid Mich Conf. 6:00 PM 

1/20/17 Fri. BC JV Wrestling Inv. 5:00 PM 

1/21/17 Sat. Mio-AuSable High 9:30 AM 

1/25/17 Wed. Mid Mich Conf. 6:00 PM 

1/27/17 Fri JV Gaylord HS 5:00 PM 

1/28/17 Sat. V Gaylord HS 10:00 AM 

2/4/17 Sat. Pine River HS 9:00 AM 

2/8/17 Sat.  District Kalkaska TBD 
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Varsity Girls Basketball 

11/29/16 Tues. Cadillac HS 7:00: PM 

12/6/16 Tues TC West  7:00: PM 

12/9/16 Fri Onekama HS 7:30 PM 

12/14/16 Wed Mesick Consolidated 7:30: PM 

1/4/17 Wed. Sutton’s Bay 7:30 PM 

1/6/17 Fri. Frankfort Elberta 7:30: PM 

1/11/17 Wed. Buckley Community 7:30 PM 

1/13/17 Fri. Kingsley Area 7:30: PM 

1/18/17 Wed. Glen Lake Jr/Sr High 7:30 PM 

1/20/17 Fri. Leland Public School 7:30 PM 

1/24/17 Tues. Onekama HS 7:30: PM 

1/26/17 Thurs Mesick Consolidated 7:30 PM 

1/31/17 Tues. Manistee  7:00 PM 

2/2/17 Thurs. Sutton's Bay 7:30 PM 

2/7/17 Tues Frankfort Elberta 7:30 PM 

2/9/17 Thurs. Buckley Community 7:30 PM 

2/14/17 Tues Kingsley Area 7:30 PM 

2/16/17 Thurs. Glen Lake Jr/Sr High 7:30 PM 

2/21/17 Tues. Leland Public School 7:30 PM 

2/22/17 Wed TC Central HS 7:00 PM 

 

Varsity Boys Basketball 

11-28-16 Mon Bellaire HS (scrim) 6:00 PM 

12-02-16 Fri Manton HS (scrim) 5:00 PM 

12-05-16 Mon McBain HS  7:00 PM 

12-08-16 Thurs Kalkaska HS 7:00 PM 

12-15-16 Thurs Sutton's Bay HS 7:30: PM 

12-19-16 Mon Cadillac HS 7:00: PM 

01-05-17 Thurs Frankfort Elberta 7:30: PM 

01-10-17 Tues Buckley Community 7:30 PM 

01-12-17 Thurs Kingsley Area 7:30: PM 

01-17-17 Tues Glen Lake Jr/Sr High 7:30: PM 

01-19-17 Thurs Mesick Consolidated 7:30: PM 

01-25-17 Wed. Leland Public School 7:30 PM 

01-27-17 Fri. Onekama HS 7:30 PM 

02-03-17 Fri Sutton's Bay HS 7:30 PM 

02-08-17 Wed. Frankfort Elberta 7:30 PM 

02-10-17 Fri Buckley Community 7:30: PM 

02-15-17 Wed. Kingsley Area 7:30 PM 

02-17-17 Fri Glen Lake Jr/Sr High 7:30 PM 

02-22-17 Wed. Mesick Consolidated 7:30 PM 

02-24-17 Fri Leland  7:30: PM 

02-28-17 Tues Mason Co. Central  7:00: PM 

03-02-17 Thurs Onekama HS 7:30: PM 

Freshman Boys Basketball 

12-06-16 Tues TC West  5:30 PM 

12-08-16 Thurs Kalkaska HS 4:00 PM 

12-13-16 Tues. Big Rapids  7:00 PM 

12-15-16 Thurs. Elk Rapids  4:30 PM 

12-19-16 Mon. Cadillac HS 5:30 PM 

12-21-16 Wed. Boyne City HS 7:00 PM 

01-09-17 Mon. St. Francis HS 5:30 PM 

01-16-17 Mon. Kalkaska HS 5:30 PM 

01-18-17 Wed Gaylord HS 5:30 PM 

01-24-17 Tues Big Rapids HS 5:30 PM 

01-26-17 Thurs. Boyne City HS 5:30 PM 

01-30-17 Mon. Cadillac HS  7:00 PM 

02-01-17 Wed. TC Central HS 7:00 PM 

02-06-17 Mon. TC WEST HS 7:00 PM 

02-13-17 Mon. St. Francis HS 7:00 PM 

02-15-17 Wed. Gaylord HS 7:00 PM 

02-22-17 Wed. TC Central HS 4:00 PM 

 

JV Boys Basketball 

11-28-16 Mon Bellaire HS (scrim) 6:00 PM 

12-02-16 Fri Manton HS (scrim) 6:00 PM 

12-05-16 Mon McBain HS  5:30: PM 

12-08-16 Thurs Kalkaska HS 5:30 PM 

12-15-16 Thurs Sutton's Bay HS 6:00: PM 

12-19-16 Mon Cadillac HS 5:30 PM 

01-05-17 Thurs Frankfort Elberta 6:00: PM 

01-10-17 Tues Buckley Community 6:00 PM 

01-12-17 Thurs Kingsley Area 6:00: PM 

01-17-17 Tues Glen Lake Jr/Sr High 6:00: PM 

01-19-17 Thurs Mesick Consolidated 6:00: PM 

01-25-17 Wed. Leland Public School 6:00 PM 

01-27-17 Fri. Onekama HS 6:00 PM 

02-03-17 Fri Sutton's Bay HS 6:00 PM 

02-08-17 Wed. Frankfort Elberta 6:00 PM 

02-10-17 Fri Buckley Community 6:00: PM 

02-15-17 Wed. Kingsley Area 6:00 PM 

02-17-17 Fri Glen Lake Jr/Sr High 6:00 PM 

02-22-17 Wed. Mesick Consolidated 6:00 PM 

02-24-17 Fri Leland Public School 6:00: PM 

02-28-17 Tues Mason Co. Central  5:30: PM 

03-02-17 Thurs Onekama HS 6:00: PM 

 

Benzie Central High School 
9300 Homestead Road 

Benzonia MI 49616 

231-882-4497 phone 

231-882-5699 fax 

Athletic Director: John Judge (ext. 2210) 

Athletic Secretary: Cynthia Corey (ext. 2208) 

Email: coreyc@benzieschools.net 

Find us on Facebook:  

https://www.facebook.com/benziecentralhighschool/ 


